Ecole élementaire
Alfred de Musset
2020/2021 - Liste des inscrits

ABALOU llyan 28/12/10 Cm2a
ABOUCAYA Ethan 24/08/12 Ce2c
ABOUTBOUL Aaron 27/08/10 Cm2a
ADIDA Ethan 02/04/13 Ce2c
ADIDA Aaron 22/06/11 Cm1lc
AFZAL Chanel-iman 07/09/10 Cm2a
AHOUANMENOU Kani Ce2b
AICH Oscar 14/12/12 Ce2b
AIME Ava 07/02/10 Cm2a
ALLAROUSSE Edouard 23/03/11 Cm1b
ALLOUCHE Arthur 15/11/11 Cm1c
ALTERMAN Joseph 01/08/10 Cm2c
ALTERMAN Kyra 05/06/12 Ce2c
AMIEL Naomie 14/10/10 Cm2a
AOUNA Anis 09/12/13 Ce2c
ARFI Raphaél 19/03/12 Ce2a
ARFI Léna 05/06/14 Cp1
ARNULF Julia 23111112 Ce2a
ASATOR Nathan 14/09/12 Ce2b
ATALLAH Eskander 29/03/14 Cp2
ATALLAH Lina 14/09/11 Cmic
ATIA Pinhas 24/12/10 Cm2a
ATIA Eliora 19/06/12 Ce2a
ATIA Benjamin 24/05/13 Cela
ATLAN Mikaela 28/08/13 Celc
ATTAL Solal 03/05/10 Cm2b
ATTAL Elly 29/01/12 Ce2b



ATTALI

ATTALI

ATTIA

ATTIAS

AUBRIET

AUBRUN

AUERBACH

AZOULAY

AZOURA

BAAMI

BACHARZYNA

BACHARZYNA

BALAN

BANDINELLI

BAPTISTE

BARRA

BASSONG I

BASSONG I

BAUDE

BAUDOIN

BEHAR

BELLAICHE

BELLENOUX

BELLIDO

BEN GUIRAT

BEN GUIRAT

BEN MABROUK

BENATAR

BENHAMOU

BENHAMOU

Jonas
Yentl
Sacha
Samuel
Sébastien
Nolan
Gabriel
Aaron
Jayson
Amine
Luce
Rose
Paul
Gaia
Marley
Olivia
Baudouin
Apolline
Savéria
Chloé
Noa
Elsa
Marie
Tamara
Rayen
Rim
Rym
Emma
Lenny

Shaily

25/02/12

08/07/14

08/08/12

09/09/13

13/02/12

18/10/10

17/10/11

25/02/11

10/06/10

17/08/12

24/07/12

26/08/14

01/03/13

30/07/11

11/09/12

25/04/13

16/03/11

17/05/14

24/06/13

05/10/11

18/07/12

17/07/12

01/12/10

24/07/10

23/05/12

05/02/14

15/01/13

30/09/11

21/06/12

08/12/13

Ce2a
Cp1
Ce2a
Cetlb
Ce2a
Cm2a
Cm1a
Cm1ic
Cm2b
Ce2b
Ce2a
Cp3
Ce2b
Cm1b
Ce2b
Cela
Cm1la
Cp1
Ce1lb
Cm1ic
Ce2b
Ce2c
Cm2c
Cm2b
Ce2c
Cp2
Ce2c
Cm1b
Ce2a

Ce1lb



BENICHOU

BENICHOU-COHEN

BENKETTI

BENMOUSSA

BENSEMHOUN

BENSOUSSAN

BERNARDO

BICHON-MIGEVANT

BISMUTH

BITTON

BLANC

BLANC

BLANC-LVOVSCHI

BLANC-LVOVSCHI

BLANC-LVOVSCHI

BLANC-RAFIH

BLIN - BOTBOL

BLUMBERG

BOHBOT

BOHBOT

BOKOBZA

BOSQUET-DENIS

BOSTON

BOSTON

BOTBOL

BOTBOL

BOTBOL

BOTBOL

BOUDRE

BOUKHOBZA

Dan

Elia
Tessa
Lena - Rose
Adam
Chloé
Mickaél
Adrien
Talia
Gabrielle
Eliott
Robin
Sienna
Paloma
April
Raphaél
Anthony
Elia
Samuel
Jérémy
Gabriel
Camille
Lana
Saian
Joshua
Raphaél
Gabriela
Mattias
Arthur

Gabriel

07/03/11

11/08/14

31/07/12

03/12/12

13/04/14

21/02/14

19/08/12

06/09/12

01/08/13

15/06/10

03/02/11

03/02/11

21/07/10

21/07/10

16/06/14

23/05/11

16/01/13

15/12/10

31/08/10

13/111/13

03/02/14

10/07/14

21/03/11

03/10/12

12/12/10

21/01/14

17/05/12

01/04/14

29/10/13

22/05/13

Cm1b
Cp2
Ce2b
Ce2b
Cp2
Cp3
Ce2a
Ce2b
Celc
Cm2c
Cm1b
Cm1la
Cm2b
Cm2c
Cp1
Cm1c
Ce2c
Cm2c
Cm2c
Celb
Cp3
Cp3
Cm1b
Ce2b
Cm2c
Cp2
Ce2b
Cp3
Cetlb

Ce1lb



BOUKHOBZA

BOULAIGRE

BOURGOIN

BRAMI

BREDOUX

BRUNET

BUHLER

BUNET-TRUFFY

BUSTILLO--LAURENT

CEBAN

CEDENO

CENDOYA-MARTINEZ

CHAPONIC

CHAPONIC

CHAPUS

CHAPUS

CHATEAU

CHAURAND

CHAURAND

CHEKROUN

CHEKROUN

CHEMLA

CHEN

CHEN

CHEN

CHEN

CHENE

CHENG

CHERAIOU--

CHEVRIER

Naomi
Elisa
Hector
Victor
Jonathan
Clémentine
Louis
Garance
Anastasia
Nicole - Allegria
Nathan
Gabriel
Ethan
Noam
Noémie
Nicolas
Quentin
Adrien
Camille
Chloé
Nathan
Anna
Mélody
Lorenzo
Laura
Yiwei
Laura
Buyan
Enora

Séléne

22/05/13

28/05/10

11/01/13

29/12/13

15/04/10

19/06/10

12/12/14

18/04/12

26/11/10

28/03/13

31/08/14

16/12/14

23/02/12

23/02/12

211110

13/12/13

25/01/11

29/12/12

29/12/12

18/01/10

18/12/11

02/05/14

25/01/11

13/10/12

12/01/12

01/06/14

05/07/14

02/09/14

10/08/13

01/12/13

Cela
Cm2b
Cela
Cetlb
Cm2a
Cm2b
Cp1
Ce2c
Cm2a
Celc
Cp1
Cp1
Ce2a
Ce2c
Cm2b
Cela
Cm1b
Ce2b
Ce2a
Cm2a
Cm1a
Cp3
Cm1la
Ce2b
Ce2b
Cp2
Cp1
Cp2
Cetlb

Cela



CHICHE

CHKIH

CLAUDE

CLAVEL-KIM

COELHO

COHEN

COHEN

COHEN

COHEN

COHEN

COHEN

COHEN

COHEN-SCALI

COLLEATTE--GRANT

COULIBALY

COURT

COUTIER

COUTURIER

CRICHI

CUNANAN

DA ASCENSAO

DAHAN

DARMOUNI

DAZIANO

DEFESE

DEHACHE

DELAPORTE

DELAPORTE

DENOJEAN

DER SAHAGUIAN

Ela

Aya
Elon
Euna
Mathis
Lana
Elya
Mendel
Meyron
Lana
Mila
Mila
Shirel
Romane
Maelya
Camille
Manhattan
Agathe
Sasha
Louise
Clara
Sasha
Ulysse
Paolo
Ambre
Maxime
Eloi
Aurele
Thomas

Jasmine

21/05/14

12/03/11

17/04/11

30/06/11

25/03/13

02/11/10

18/04/10

18/03/11

17/08/12

25/02/13

09/04/14

06/08/14

26/04/10

14/05/10

01/03/13

01/08/11

22/08/12

16/08/10

28/11/10

09/11/20

26/02/13

22/06/11

16/12/10

20/10/11

05/03/12

04/02/13

04/03/11

29/04/13

04/12/12

29/09/11

Cp3
Cm1a
Cm1b
Cm1a
Cetlb
Cm2c
Cm2b
Cm1a
Ce2c
Cetlb
Cp1
Cp3
Cm2c
Cm2c
Cela
Cm1c
Ce2a
Cm2b
Cm2a
Cm2b
Ce1b
Cm1b
Cm2b
Cm1a
Ce2c
Cela
Cm1b
Cela
Ce2a

Cm1a



DESRIEUX

DESTRUEL

DING

DING

DOLLO

DORANTES CUBILLOS

DORY

DOUBLET

DOUMBIA

DOYEN

DUGUET

DUMONT

EL AOUNI

EL HARRAR

EL KARIM

EL MAALLEM

ELISSEOU-LEGLISE

ENCAOUA

ESCODA--SALON

ESCODA--SALON

EUPHROSINE

EYSSETTE

EYSSETTE

FAURIE

FELLOUS

FELLOUS

FENNER

FOURNIER

FRANKO

FRANKO

Lena
Noah
Nathan
Raohaél
Baptiste
Kendra
Léa
Sophia
Séné
Eliza - Ann
Julie
Rebecca
Malik
Noa
llhan
Lise
Matthéo
Benjamin
Joseph
Ava
Alexander
Léa
Camille
Pauline
Aaron
Gary
Baptiste
Léonore
Jonas

Emma

17/06/14

24/08/13

18/111/11

15/04/14

20/07/11

271111

07/11/14

27/06/10

05/03/11

13/08/11

10/03/11

03/01/14

19/10/12

1711111

27/04/11

11/09/10

30/03/11

11/06/12

12/11/10

04/11/13

27/08/13

04/03/10

16/12/12

06/09/13

08/03/13

08/03/13

07/01/12

06/08/10

20/09/12

26/04/10

Cp1
Cela
Cm1b
Cp2
Cm1c
Cm1b
Cp2
Cm2c
Cm1c
Cm1a
Cm1c
Cp2
Ce2b
Cm1a
Cm1c
Cm2a
Cm1la
Ce2b
Cm2a
Celc
Celc
Cm2b
Ce2b
Cela
Cela
Celc
Ce2c
Cm2a
Ce2c

Cm2c



GAINON

GALLOUX

GARCIA

GAROCHE

GENET

GONGORA

GRANDJEAN

GRARD

GRIVEAU

GROSMAN

GROSMAN

GRYNBAUM

GUEHO

GUERY

GUEZ

HADANGUE

HADJERIOUA LERAY

HAMDANA

HAMOU WATTENBERG

HAMOU WATTENBERG

HASSAN

HECHT - PAIMBLANC

HEMDANE

HENRY

HENRY

HENRY

HOESSLER

HOESSLER

HOESSLER

HOMMELL

Julie
Hugo
Thomas
Marion
Maxime
Alexandre
Manoe
Nino
Georges
Simon
Nathaniel
Ava

Julia
Juliette
Evan
Téo
Milhan
Manel
Abigail
Salomé
Jodie
Cléo

Leil
Jonah
Louis
Sacha
Timothée
Hector
Joseph

Athéna

16/07/13

05/07/13

15/05/14

04/01/12

25/08/11

04/12/11

05/06/10

12/01/13

05/01/12

11/10/11

22/06/14

06/09/11

26/07/11

1711114

13/111/14

20/02/11

05/01/11

23/02/12

141111

28/02/13

14/11/11

11/10/11

02/10/14

30/10/11

04/04/14

25/03/11

25/03/11

20/111/13

16/02/11

Celc
Celc
Cp3
Ce2b
Cm1c
Cm1b
Cm2c
Cela
Ce2c
Cm1c
Cp1
Cm1b
Cm1c
Cp3
Cp1
Cm1a
Cm1b
Ce2a
Cm1a
Celb
Cm1c
Cm1c
Cp1
Cm1c
Cp1
Cp1
Cm1c
Cm1b
Celc

Cm1b



HUANG

HUET - ANGELI

IQBAL

ISSIHAKA

ISSIHAKA

JABBAD

JABEUR

JAKIC

JANHAOUI

JARAUD

JOUSSELIN

JOUSSELIN

JUST

KABALIN

KAPPE

KAPPE

KARRAS

KARRAS

KATEB

KERVERN--KUNSCH

KLUZER

KORCHIA

KRABCHI

Lya
Marcello
llan
Jada
Dayka - Fatima
Adam
Syrine
Effie
Ylian
Matys
Marie
Briac
Salomé
Jayce
Warren
Ménélik
Zakaria
Ines
Stanislas
Ugo
Giulia
Ethan

Maelys

KRAUSS DE MONTIGNY Paul

KRAUSS DE MONTIGNY Maxime

KRIEF

LALOUM

LALOUM

LANGEVIN

LE BARBIER

Romy
Romy
Yanca
Yzia

Léonie

25/02/13

03/04/14

18/06/13

10/03/11

07/112/14

11/12/114

27/05/12

06/05/14

19/05/13

13/07/10

07/02/12

04/05/14

24/02/13

22/08/12

18/07/10

17/10/14

09/09/11

04/02/14

31/08/12

20/12/10

13/09/11

07/05/10

19/05/14

29/05/11

09/01/14

11/04/14

07/06/13

07/06/13

22/12/14

17/03/11

Cela
Cp2
Ce1b
Cm1b
Cp2
Cp1
Ce2c
Cp1
Celc
Cm2b
Ce2b
Cp2
Celc
Ce2c
Cm2c
Cp1
Cm1b
Cp2
Ce2c
Cm2b
Cm1b
Cm2a
Cp1
Cm1a
Cp3
Cp3
Ce1b
Cela
Cp3

Cmic



LE MOUEL

LE MOUEL

LECOURT

LECRIVAIN

LECRIVAIN

LEDUC VISET

LEFEVRE-

LEGRAND

LEHEMBRE

LEMAIRE

LEMARIGNIER

LEMOINE

LEQUEURRE

LESEUL

LEVY

LEVY

LEWKOWICZ

LI

LITAUDON

LIU

LORINET

LORINET

LOUBAKI KAMONO

MAALEJ

MAALEJ

MAAMER

MACHUROT

MAJDI - BOUCARD

MANSIER

MARDOUKH

Marin
Mathis
Léon
Alexandre
Luis
Jeanne
Alicia
Léo
Matthew
Ethan
Eva
Sasha
Arya
Julie
Anna
Andréa
Adam
Yiyang
Alice
Teylan
Baptiste
Paul
Tracy
Rania
Emna
Sadock
Alexis
Ines
Chloé

Ava

04/09/14

04/09/14

15/07/14

24/06/11

25/07/14

06/05/13

1311211

19/06/14

15/05/14

11/07/12

07/09/10

20/12/12

08/08/14

15/12/13

14/10/14

15/03/13

26/05/12

21/03/12

18/10/11

30/06/10

20/08/13

18/11/13

24/04/10

31/112/13

2311113

31/01/10

23/09/13

01/02/11

08/08/13

Cm1a
Cp2
Cp3
Cm1c
Cp3
Cela
Cm1b
Cp3
Cp3
Ce2b
Cm2b
Cp2
Ce2c
Cp2
Celc
Cp3
Cela
Ce2c
Ce2a
Cm1b
Cm2b
Celc
Celc
Cm2b
Cela
Celb
Cm2c
Cetlb
Cm1c

Cela



MARJAULT

MARTINET

MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA

MARUANI

MAUBRUN

MAUBRUN

MAYER

MECHICHE

MEDJANA

MEDJDOUB

MEYER

MEZRAHI

MICHEL

MIGNOT

MIGNOT

MIMOUN

MO

MO

MONTAGNER

MONTAGNER

MORCELLO

MOREL

MOSTEFA

MOUMOU

MOUSTACHE

MSIKA

NAHUM-MOATTY

NAKACHE

NASSER--KELBER

NEMARQ

Léna
Kynan
Zoé
Joey
Antoine
Clément
Adam
Sienna
Lenny
llyes
Sacha
Ava
Luka
Raphaé
Ysée
Daniel
Loréne
Alexia
Alice
Adrien
Eve
Louise
Nahil
Hala
Ambre
Noam
Julia
Elias
Edgar

Esther

10/03/10

02/08/11

19/08/11

05/10/10

04/06/10

04/06/12

04/06/12

29111

10/10/12

14/04/14

13/01/12

02/02/10

10/07/12

09/05/10

02/05/12

29/09/14

19/06/11

19/06/14

28/02/10

07/09/13

28/09/11

16/10/13

10/09/10

18/06/12

03/01/13

16/05/13

05/03/12

15/11/13

25/10/13
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Cm2b
Cm1ic
Cm1a
Cm2c
Cm2c
Ce2c
Ce2a
Cm1b
Cm2a
Cp3
Ce2b
Cm2c
Ce2b
Cm2b
Ce2a
Cp3
Cm1la
Cp2
Cm2c
Celb
Cm1a
Cela
Cm2c
Cp2
Ce2c
Celc
Ce1b
Cm1c
Celc

Celc



NEU

OHAYON

OHAYON

ORJEKH

ORJEKH

ORLOWSKI

OUAKNINE

OUALLOUCHE

PABON QUESADA

PASCOET

PAYRASTRE

PEIGNE

PEIGNE

PEROCEVIC

PERONNET--BECAUD

PICHON

PIMONT

PORTOIS

POSTIGO

PRATS-BRECHON-

PRESA VAZ

PROBST

RENARD

RENARD

REY-COQUAIS

REYDELLET--WILLEMS

RICHARD

RICHON

RITTER - CHOULET

RIVIERE

Raphaél
Alyson
Liv
Chirel
Nathan
Maxel
Alexandre
Sofia
Yohan
Maxime
Léonore
Victor
Charlotte
Evan
Lou

Eliott
Hermine
Milann
Valentin
Lauren
Margot
Matteo
Valentine
Maxine
Louison
Chloé
Mathis
Aloys
Lisa

Theéo

17/08/12

03/04/11

02/04/14

09/07/10

18/05/14

11/06/12

06/12/11

02/04/14

18/11/14

25112114

26/06/11

07/112/11

16/06/14

10/09/12

02/01/11

15/01/14

06/02/13

16/01/13

15/01/14

07/03/11

12/04/13

17/06/13

06/01/12

20/05/14

23/06/11

18/10/12

04/03/12

28/10/12

21/01/14

14/11/14
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Cm1b
Cm1ic
Cp2
Cm2c
Cp1
Ce2a
Ce2b
Cp3
Cp2
Cp2
Cm1c
Cm1la
Cp2
Ce2c
Cm1c
Cp2
Cetlb
Celc
Cp3
Cm1b
Ce1b
Celc
Ce2a
Cp3
Cm2b
Ce2b
Ce2a
Ce2a
Cetlb

Cp1



RIVIERE

ROUICHI

ROUSSEL

SAADA

SAADA

SAADAT

SAADIA

SAFINE

SAFINE

SAMAK

SAMAMA

SAMAMA

SAMAMA

SANNA

SARRAZIN

SCHODER--GUICHARD

SCHWARTZMANN

SCHWARTZMANN

SELETZKY

SENECHAL

SEVIN-COURANT

SEYNAVE

SFEZ--COCOTIER

SIBONY

SIBONY

SITBON

SITBON

SITBON

SLAMA

SOUBRA

Kylia
Melissa
Laure
Léa

Eva
Kiyan
Ambre
Anouk
Maha
Gabriel
Cléophée
Naomi
Thalie
Victor
Ambroise
Thomas
Ellie
Tara
Elsa
Clara
Hector
Hedwige
Joshua
Jonas
Sacha
Mathis
Liora
Oren
Chéryl

Hermance

21/01/10

19/10/10

29/05/12

29/10/10

15/08/13

24/02/10

13/12/10

03/02/10

30/12/13

01/03/11

14/10/111

23/06/11

14/07/13

25/08/13

24/05/12

1511111

18/08/10

11/10/12

28/10/13

03/08/10

13/02/10

08/08/12

17/07111

08/09/10

08/09/10

14/08/10

26/08/11

21/09/13

24/05/13

18/05/11

Cm2b

Cm2a

Ce2c

Cm2a

Celc

Cm2b

Cm2b

Cm2a

Celb

Cm2b

Cm1a

Cm1b

Celc

Celc

Cm1a

Cmic

Cm2c

Ce2a

Cela

Cm2b

Cm2c

Ce2b

Cmic

Cm2c

Cm2a

Cm2c

Cm1a

Cela

Cela

Cmic
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SOUBRA
SOUSSAN
STOJANOVIC
SUAREZ
TAIEB

TAIEB
TAMALET
TARDIEU
TARDIEU
TARDIEU
TARRIDEC-HUET
TEBOUL
TEBOUL
THEVENIN
THEVENIN
THOMAS
TORDJMANN
TROUILLOT
TROUILLOT
TURMEL
URRUTIAGUER
UZAN

UZAN

UZAN
VAILLANT
VARLET BARIAUD
VASSORT
VELU

VELU

VINCENT

Anastasia
Thalie
Sasha
Emma Ann
Benjamin
Lia
Adam
Adem
Aliya
llyana
Noah
Adam
Lenny
Gabriel
Achille
Arthur
Sasha
Loen
Daréle
Louann
Hannah
Elie
Emy
Simon
Ulysse
Chloé
Lilou
Emma
Laura

Matéo

16/10/12

07/04/14

12/09/12

08/10/11

01/07/11

29/09/11

23/02/13

26/01/13

19/02/12

22/05/14

08/01/12

25/10/10

02/09/11

05/07/11

3112114

17/08/13

08/12/14

25/05/10

23/03/13

03/12/12

05/07/12

18/12/13

07/06/14

08/11/14

02/06/11

16/07/13

19/12/10

27/04/12

21/06/14

09/03/13

Ce1lb
Cp3
Ce2c
Cm1c
Cm1b
Cm1la
Cela
Celb
Ce2b
Cp1
Ce2c
Cm2a
Cm1a
Cm1a
Cp3
Cela
Cp1
Cm2a
Celc
Ce2a
Ce2a
Cetlb
Cp2
Cp3
Cm1b
Cela
Cm2a
Ce2a
Cp1

Celc
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VINCENT

VOITOT

VOITOT

VONGKOTRATTANA

WANG

WANG

WHITEAD

WILLK KRYVONOSOVA

WITTENAUER

YAN

YANG

YAPO

YAPO

YATTAH

ZANA

ZAOUI

ZEITOUN

ZEITOUN

ZEITOUN

ZEN

ZERJAL ZLOTAGORA

ZHAO

ZHU

ZHU

ZOUARI

ZYLBERBERG

Maxence
Charlotte
Edouard
Camille
Jayden
Lucie
Sofia
Léa

Tim
Haoxuan
Yili
Aaron
Aaron
Sarah
Aaron
Simon
Clara
Alexandre
Joshua
Justine
Calystha
Zeming
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